DE EU-KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG B GEBERIT

Original

1. Produktmodell/Produkt:

Produkt(e): Geberit Bambini Waschtischarmatur Batteriebetrieb, mehrfarbig
Geberit 300 Kids Waschtischarmatur Batteriebetrieb, mehrfarbig
Geberit Bambini Waschtischarmatur Batteriebetrieb, farbneutral
Artikelnummer(n): 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Hersteller:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Schweiz
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Die alleinige Verantwortung fiir die Ausstellung dieser Konformitatserklarung tragt der Hersteller.

4. Gegenstand der Erklédrung:
Waschtischarmatur zur Entnahme von Leitungswasser und zum Anschliessen von Kalt- und Warmwasser.

5. Harmonisierungsrechtsvorschriften
Der oben beschriebene Gegenstand der Erklarung erflllt die einschlagigen Harmonisierungsrechtsvorschriften der
Européischen Union:
Richtlinie 2014/30/EU des Européischen Parlaments und des Rates vom 26. Februar 2014 zur Harmonisierung der Rechtsvorschriften der
Mitgliedstaaten Uber die elektromagnetische Vertraglichkeit; Amtsblatt der EU L 96 vom 29.3.2014, S. 79-106

Richtlinie 2011/65/EU des Europaischen Parlaments und des Rates vom 8. Juni 2011 zur Beschrénkung der Verwendung bestimmter
geféhrlicher Stoffe in Elektro- und Elektronikgeraten; Amtsblatt der EU L 174 vom 1.7.2011, S. 88-110

6. Angewendete harmonisierte Europaische Normen / Technische Spezifikationen
Harmonisierte Europédische Normen:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Nicht harmonisierte Normen:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
970.184.00.0(02)



EN EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY B GEBERIT

Translation

1. Product model/product:

Product(s): Geberit Bambini washbasin tap, battery operation, multi-coloured
Geberit 300 Kids washbasin tap, battery operation, multi-coloured
Geberit Bambini washbasin tap, battery operation, colour-neutral
Article number(s): 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Manufacturer:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Switzerland
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. The sole responsibility for issuing this declaration of conformity lies with the manufacturer.

4. Object of the declaration:
Washbasin tap for extracting tap water and for connecting hot water and cold water.

5. Harmonisation legislation
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant harmonisation legislation of the
European Union:
Directive 2014/30/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 26 February 2014 on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member
States relating to electromagnetic compatibility; Official Journal of the European Union L 96, 29.3.2014, p. 79—106

Directive 2011/65/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 8 June 2011 on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous
substances in electrical and electronic equipment; Official Journal of the European Union L 174, 1.7.2011, p. 88-110

6. Applied harmonised European standards/technical specifications
Harmonised European standards:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Non-harmonised standards:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
970.184.00.0(02)



FR DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE UE B GEBERIT

Traduction

1. Modeéle/produit :

Produit(s) : Robinetterie de lavabo Geberit Bambini, alimentation par pile, multicolores
Robinetterie de lavabo Geberit 300 Kids, alimentation par pile, multicolores
Robinetterie de lavabo Geberit Bambini, alimentation par pile, couleur neutre

Numéro(s) de réfé- 577650000

rence : S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Fabricant:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Suisse
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Ladélivrance de la présente déclaration de conformité reléve de la seule responsabilité du fabricant.

4. Objet de la déclaration :
Robinetteries de lavabo pour soutirer I'eau du robinet et pour raccorder I'eau froide et I'eau chaude.

5. Législation communautaire d’harmonisation
L'objet de la déclaration décrit ci-dessus est conforme a la législation communautaire d’harmonisation applicable de
I'Union Européenne :
Directive 2014/30/UE du Parlement européen et du Conseil du 26 février 2014 relative & 'harmonisation des Iégislations des Etats membres
concernant la compatibilité électromagnétique ; Journal officiel de 'UE L 96 du 29.3.2014, p. 79-106

Directive 2011/65/UE du Parlement européen et du Conseil du 8 juin 2011 relative a la limitation de I'utilisation de certaines substances
dangereuses dans les équipements électriques et électroniques ; Journal officiel de 'UE L 174 du 1.7.2011, p. 88-110

6. Normes européennes harmonisées appliquées/spécifications techniques
Normes européennes harmonisées :

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005 ; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012 ; EN IEC 63000:2018

Normes non harmonisées :

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
970.184.00.0(02)



I DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITA UE B GEBERIT

Traduzione

1. Modello di prodotto/prodotto:

Prodottol/i: Rubinetteria per lavabo Geberit Bambini funzionamento a batteria, multicolore
Rubinetteria per lavabo Geberit 300 Kids funzionamento a batteria, multicolore
Rubinetteria per lavabo Geberit Bambini funzionamento a batteria, colore neutro
Numero/i d'articolo: 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Produttore:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Svizzera
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. E responsabilita esclusiva del produttore la redazione della presente dichiarazione di conformita.

4. Oggetto della dichiarazione:
Rubinetteria per lavabo per il prelievo dell'acqua della rete idrica e per il collegamento dell’acqua fredda e calda.

5. Normative di armonizzazione
L’oggetto della dichiarazione sopra descritto soddisfa le normative di armonizzazione pertinenti del’Unione Europea:
Direttiva 2014/30/UE del Parlamento Europeo e del Consiglio del 26 febbraio 2014 concernente I'armonizzazione delle legislazioni degli Stati
membri relative alla compatibilita elettromagnetica; Gazzetta ufficiale del’UE L 96 del 29/03/2014, pag. 79-106

Direttiva 2011/65/UE del Parlamento Europeo e del Consiglio dell’8 giugno 2011 sulla restrizione dell'uso di determinate sostanze pericolose
nelle apparecchiature elettriche ed elettroniche; Gazzetta ufficiale del’UE L 174 del 01/07/2011, pag. 88-110

6. Norme europee armonizzate applicate / specifiche tecniche
Norme europee armonizzate:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Norme non armonizzate:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
970.184.00.0(02)



ES et DECLARACION DE CONFORMIDAD UE B GEBERIT
1. Modelo de producto/producto:

Producto(s): Grifo electrénico para lavabos Geberit Bambini, servicio a bateria, multicolor
Grifo electrénico para lavabos Geberit 300 Kids servicio a bateria, multicolor
Grifo electrénico para lavabos Geberit Bambini, servicio a bateria, color neutro
Numero(s) de arti- 577650000

culo: S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1
2. Fabricante:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Suiza
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations
3. Laresponsabilidad exclusiva para la expedicion de la presente declaracion de conformidad es del fabricante.
4. Objeto de la declaracion:
Grifo electrénico para lavabos para la extraccidon de agua de abastecimiento y para la conexién de agua fria y caliente.
5. Legislacion de armonizacion
El objeto de la declaracion mencionado anteriormente es conforme a la legislacion de armonizacion pertinente de la
Unidn Europea:
Directiva 2014/30/UE del Parlamento Europeo y del Consejo, de 26 de febrero de 2014, sobre la armonizacion de las legislaciones de los
Estados miembros en materia de compatibilidad electromagnética; Diario Oficial de la UE L 96 de 29/3/2014, p. 79-106
Directiva 2011/65/UE del Parlamento Europeo y del Consejo, de 8 de junio de 2011, sobre restricciones a la utilizaciéon de determinadas
sustancias peligrosas en aparatos eléctricos y electronicos; Diario Oficial de la UE L 174 del 1/7/2011, p. 88—110
6. Normas europeas armonizadas aplicadas/especificaciones técnicas
Normas europeas armonizadas:
EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018
Normas no armonizadas:
f{-)f-‘( Wéﬁ¢ a“-M /, :-—L:————-
Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
970.184.00.0(02)



PT DECLARACAO DE CONFORMIDADE UE B GEBERIT

Tradugéo

1. Modelo do produto/produto:

Produto(s): Torneira de lavatério Geberit Bambini com alimentagéo a pilhas, multiplas cores
Torneira de lavatério Geberit 300 Kids com alimentagdo a pilhas, multiplas cores
Torneira de lavatério Geberit Bambini com alimentagéo a pilhas, cor neutra
Referéncia(s): 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Fabricante:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Suica
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Aresponsabilidade pela emissao desta declaracao de conformidade cabe, exclusivamente, ao fabricante.

4. Objeto da declaracéo:
Torneira de lavatério para a recolha de agua da torneira e para a conexao de agua fria e agua quente.

5. Legislacdo de harmonizacéao
O objeto da declaragéo acima mencionada esta em conformidade com a legislacao de harmonizacéao da Unido
Europeia:
Diretiva 2014/30/UE do Parlamento Europeu e do Conselho de 26 de fevereiro de 2014 relativa a harmonizacéao da legislacao dos Estados-
Membros respeitante a compatibilidade eletromagnética; Jornal Oficial da UE L 96 de 29/03/2014, pp. 79—106

Diretiva 2011/65/UE do Parlamento Europeu e do Conselho de 8 de junho de 2011 relativa a restricdo do uso de determinadas substancias
perigosas em equipamentos elétricos e eletrénicos; Jornal Oficial da UE L 174 de 01/07/2011, pp. 88—110

6. Normas europeias harmonizadas aplicadas / especificacoes técnicas
Normas europeias harmonizadas:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Normas nao harmonizadas:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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NL

EU-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING B GEBERIT

Vertaling

Productmodel/product:

Product(en): Geberit Bambini wastafelkraan batterijvoeding, meerkleurig
Geberit 300 Kids wastafelkraan batterijvoeding, meerkleurig
Geberit Bambini wastafelkraan batterijvoeding, kleurneutraal
Artikelnummer(s): 577650000

S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1
2. Fabrikant:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Zwitserland
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations
3. Uitsluitend de fabrikant is verantwoordelijk voor het afgeven van deze conformiteitsverklaring.
4. Onderwerp van de verklaring:
Wastafelkraan voor het nemen van drinkwater en voor het aansluiten van koud en warm water.
5. Harmonisatiewetgeving
Het hierboven beschreven onderwerp van de verklaring voldoet aan de relevante harmonisatiewetgeving van de
Europese Unie:
Richtlijn 2014/30/EU van het Europees Parlement en de Raad van 26 februari 2014 betreffende de harmonisatie van de wetgevingen van de
lidstaten inzake elektromagnetische compatibiliteit; publicatieblad van de EU L 96 van 29.3.2014, blz. 79-106
Richtlijn 2011/65/EU van het Europees Parlement en de Raad van 8 juni 2011 betreffende beperking van het gebruik van bepaalde gevaarlijke
stoffen in elektrische en elektronische apparatuur; publicatieblad van de EU L 174 van 1.7.2011, blz. 88-110
6. Toegepaste geharmoniseerde Europese normen/technische specificaties
Geharmoniseerde Europese normen:
EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018
Niet-geharmoniseerde normen:
f{-)f-‘( Wéﬁ¢ a“-M /, :-—L:————-
Georg Taubert Jérg Schneider _
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
970.184.00.0(02)



DA EU-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKL/ERING B GEBERIT

Oversaettelse

1. Produktmodel/produkt:

Produkt(er): Geberit Bambini handvaskarmatur batteridrift, flerfarvet
Geberit 300 Kids handvaskarmatur batteridrift, flerfarvet
Geberit Bambini handvaskarmatur batteridrift, farveneutral
Varenummer/-re: 577650000
S8HT1MKK001G
116.208.21.1

2. Fabrikant:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Schweiz
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Denne overensstemmelseserkleering udstedes pa fabrikantens ansvar.

4. Genstand for erkleeringen:
Handvaskarmatur til aftapning af ledningsvand og tilslutning af koldt og varmt vand.

5. Harmoniseringslovgivninger
Genstanden for erklaeringen, som beskrevet ovenfor, er i overensstemmelse med den relevante
harmoniseringslovgivninger fra Den Europaeiske Union:
Direktiv 2014/30/EU fra Europa-Parlamentet og Radet af 26. februar 2014 om harmonisering af medlemsstaternes lovgivning om
elektromagnetisk kompatibilitet, EU-tidende L 96 af 29.3.2014, s. 79-106

Direktiv 2011/65/EU fra Europa-Parlamentet og Rédet af 8. juni 2011 om begraensning af anvendelsen af visse farlige stoffer i elektrisk og
elektronisk udstyr; EU-tidende L 174 af 1.7.2011, s. 88-110

6. Anvendte harmoniserede europziske standarder / tekniske specifikationer
Harmoniserede europeeiske standarder:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Ikke harmoniserede standarder:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
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sV EU-FORSAKRAN OM OVERENSSTAMMELSE M GEBERIT

Oversittning

1. Produktmodell/produkt:

Produkt(er): Geberit Bambini tvattstallsblandare, batteridrift, flerfargad
Geberit 300 Kids tvéttstéllsblandare batteridrift, flerfargad
Geberit Bambini tvattstallsblandare, batteridrift, fargneutral
Artikelnummer: 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Tillverkare:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Schweiz
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Tillverkaren har ensam ansvar for utfardande av denna forsakran om overensstimmelse.

4. Foremal for férsakran:
Tvéttstéllsblandare fér tappning av tappvatten och anslutning av kall- och varmvatten.

5. Harmoniserad unionslagstiftning
Féremalet for férsadkran ovan éverensstdmmer med den relevanta harmoniserade unionslagstiftningen i Europeiska
unionen:
Direktiv 2014/30/EU fran Europaparlamentet och radet av den 26 februari 2014 om harmonisering av medlemsstaternas lagstiftning om
elektromagnetisk kompatibilitet, EU:s officiella tidning L 96 av den 29.3.2014, s. 79—106

Direktiv 2011/65/EU fran Europaparlamentet och radet av den 8 juni 2011 om begransning av anvéndning av vissa farliga @mnen i elektrisk
och elektronisk utrustning, EU:s officiella tidning L 174 av den 1.7.2011, s. 88-110

6. Anvanda harmoniserade europeiska standarder/tekniska specifikationer
Harmoniserade europeiska standarder:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Icke-harmoniserade standarder:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
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NO EU-SAMSVARSERKL/ERING B GEBERIT

Oversettelse

1. Produktmodell/produkt:

Produkt(er): Geberit Bambini servantkran batteridrift, flere farger
Geberit 300 Kids servantkran batteridrift, flere farger
Geberit Bambini servantkran batteridrift, fargengytral

Artikkelnummer/- 577650000

numre: S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Produsent:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Sveits
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Denne samsvarserkleeringen er utstedt pa produsentens eneansvar.

4. Gjenstand for erkleeringen:
Servantkran for tapping av drikkevann og for tilkobling av kaldt- og varmtvann.

5. Harmoniseringslovgivning
Gjenstanden for erkleeringen som beskrevet ovenfor er i samsvar med den relevante harmoniseringslovgivningen i
den Europeiske union:
Direktiv 2014/30/EU fra Europaparlamentet og Det europeiske radet fra 26. februar 2014 om harmonisering av bestemmelsene om
elektromagnetisk kompatibilitet; Den europeiske unions tidende L 96 fra 29.3.2014, s. 79-106

Direktiv 2011/65/EU fra Europaparlamentet og Det europeiske radet fra 8. juni 2011 om begrensning av bruk av visse farlige stoffer i elektrisk
og elektronisk utstyr; Den europeiske unions tidende L 174 fra 1.7.2011, s. 88—110

6. Anvendte harmoniserte europeiske standarder / tekniske spesifikasjoner
Harmoniserte europeiske standarder:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Ikke-harmoniserte standarder:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
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Fi EU-VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS B GEBERIT

Kaannos

1. Tuotemalli/tuote:

Tuote (tuotteet): Geberit Bambini -pesuallashana, paristokayttdéinen, monivérinen
Geberit 300 Kids -pesuallashana, paristokayttdinen, monivéarinen
Geberit Bambini -pesuallashana, paristokéyttéinen, neutraalin vérinen
Tuotenumero (-t): 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Valmistaja:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Sveitsi
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Vastuu tdméan vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen laatimisesta on yksinomaan valmistajalla.

4. Vakuutuksen kohde:
Pesuallashana kayttéveden ottamiseen seka kylman ja lAmpimén veden liittdmiseen.

5. Yhdenmukaistamislainsaadanto
Edelld kuvattu vakuutuksen kohde on asiaa koskevan Euroopan unionin yhdenmukaistamislainsadadannon
vaatimusten mukainen:
Direktiivi 2014/30/EU jonka Euroopan parlamentti ja neuvosto ovat antaneet 26 paivana helmikuuta 2014, séhkémagneettista yhteensopivuutta
koskevan jésenvaltioiden lainsdddannén yhdenmukaistamisesta (uudelleenlaadittu); Euroopan unionin virallinen lehti
L 96, 29.3.2014, s. 79-106

Direktiivi 2011/65/EU jonka Euroopan parlamentti ja neuvosto ovat antaneet 8 paivana kesakuuta 2011, tiettyjen vaarallisten aineiden kaytén
rajoittamisesta sahko- ja elektroniikkalaitteissa; Euroopan unionin virallinen lehti L 174, 1.7.2011, s. 88—110

6. Sovelletut yhdenmukaistetut eurooppalaiset standardit / tekniset eritelmét
Yhdenmukaistetut eurooppalaiset standardit:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Ei yhdenmukaistetut standardit:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
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ET ELI VASTAVUSDEKLARATSIOON B GEBERIT

Tolge

1. Tootemudel/toode:

Toode (tooted): Geberit Bambini valamusegisti akutoide, mitmevéarviline
Geberit 300 Kids valamusegisti akutoide, mitmevérviline
Geberit Bambini valamusegisti akutoide, neutraalset véarvi

Tootenumber 577650000
(-numbrid): S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1
2. Tootja:

Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77

CH-8645 Jona

Sveits

+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Kaéesoleva vastavusdeklaratsiooni véljastamise ees vastutab ainuisikuliselt tootja.

4. Deklaratsiooni objekt:
Valamusegisti kraanivee vétmiseks ja kiilma ja sooja vee hendamiseks.

5. Uhtlustamise digusaktid
Deklaratsiooni Ulalkirjeldatud objekt vastab Euroopa Liidu asjaomastele tihtlustamise 6igusaktide:
Direktiiv 2014/30/EL Euroopa Parlamendi ja ndukogu 26. veebruari 2014. aasta direktiiv elektromagnetilist Ghilduvust késitlevate digusaktide
Uhtlustamise kohta lilkmesriikides, ELT L 96, 29.3.2014, |k 79-106

Direktiiv 2011/65/EL Euroopa Parlamendi ja ndukogu 8. juuni 2011. aasta direktiiv teatavate ohtlike ainete kasutamise piiramise kohta elektri-
ja elektroonikaseadmetes, ELT L 174, 1.7.2011, Ik 88-110

6. Kohaldatud harmoneeritud Euroopa standardid / tehnilised kirjeldused
Harmoneeritud Euroopa standardid:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Harmoneerimata standardid:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
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LT ES ATITIKTIES DEKLARACIJA B GEBERIT

Vertimas

1. Gaminio modelis / gaminys:

Gaminys (-iai): Geberit Bambini praustuvy maisytuvas, maitinamas i$ baterijos, keliy spalvy
Geberit 300 Kids praustuvy maisytuvas, maitinamas i$ baterijos, keliy spalvy
Geberit Bambini praustuvy maiSytuvas, maitinamas i$ baterijos, neutralios spalvos
Gaminio numeris (-iai): 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Gamintojas:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Sveicarija
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Visa atsakomybé uz Sios atitikties deklaracijos iSdavima tenka gamintojui.

4. Deklaracijos tema:
Praustuvo maiSytuvas vandentiekio vandeniui tiekti ir prijungti Salto ir karSto vandens vamzdzius.

5. Derinamieji teisés aktai
Pirmiau aprasytas deklaracijos objektas atitinka susijusius derinamuosius Europos Sajungos teisés aktus:
Direktyva 2014/30/ES 2014 m. vasario 26 d. Europos Parlamento ir Tarybos direktyva dél valstybiy nariy jstatymuy, susijusiy su
elektromagnetiniu suderinamumu, suderinimo; ES OL L 96, 2014-03-29, 79-106 p.

Direktyva 2011/65/ES 2011 m. birzelio 8 d. Europos Parlamento ir Tarybos direktyva dél tam tikry pavojingy medziagy naudojimo elektros ir
elektroninéje jrangoje apribojimo; ES OL L 174, 2011-07-01, 88—110 p.

6. Taikomi darnieji Europos standartai / techninés specifikacijos
Darnieji Europos standartai:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Nesuderintieji standartai:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
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LV ES ATBILSTIBAS DEKLARACIJA B GEBERIT

Tulkojums

1. lzstradajuma modelis / izstradajums:

Izstradajums(-i): Geberit Bambini izlietnes maisitajs, darbinaSana, izmantojot baterijas, vairakkrasu
Geberit 300 Kids izlietnes maisitajs, darbinasana, izmantojot baterijas, vairakkrasu
Geberit Bambini izlietnes maisitajs, darbinasana, izmantojot baterijas, neitrala krasa
Preces numurs(-i): 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Razotajs:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Sveice
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. RaZotajs uznemas visu atbildibu par $is atbilstibas deklaracijas izdoSanu.

4. Deklaracijas priekSmets:
Izlietnes maisitajs Udens ieglSanai no Gdensvada un auksta un karsta tdens pieslégSanai.

5. Saskanos$anas tiesibu akti
lepriek$ aprakstitais deklaracijas priekSmets atbilst attiecigajam Eiropas Savienibas saskano$anas tiesibu aktiem:

Direktiva 2014/30/ES pienemta Eiropas Parlamenta un Padomé 2014. gada 26. februari par dalibvalstu tiesibu aktu saskano$anu attieciba uz
elektromagnétisko savietojamibu; ES Oficialais Véstnesis L 96, 29.03.2014., 79.-106. Ipp.

Direktiva 2011/65/ES pienemta Eiropas Parlamenta un Padomé 2011. gada 8. junija par daZzu bistamu vielu izmantoSanas ierobezoSanu
elektriskas un elektroniskas iekartas; ES Oficialais Véstnesis L 174, 01.07.2011., 88.—110. Ipp.

6. Piemérotie saskanotie Eiropas standarti / tehniskas specifikacijas
Saskanotie Eiropas standarti:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Nesaskanotie standarti:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
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PL DEKLARACJA ZGODNOSCI UE B GEBERIT

Ttumaczenie

1. Model produktu/produkt:

Produkt (produkty): Bateria umywalkowa Geberit Bambini, zasilanie bateryjne, wielokolorowa
Bateria umywalkowa Geberit 300 Kids, zasilanie bateryjne, wielokolorowa
Bateria umywalkowa Geberit Bambini, zasilanie bateryjne, kolor neutralny

Numer artykutu (nu- 577650000

mery artykutdéw): S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Producent:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Szwaijcaria
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Wylaczna odpowiedzialnos¢ za wystawienie niniejszej deklaracji zgodnosci ponosi producent.

4. Przedmiot deklaracji:
Bateria umywalkowa stuzgca do pobierania wody i podtgczania wody zimnej i ciepte;.

5. Prawodawstwo harmonizacyjne
Opisany powyzej przedmiot niniejszej deklaracji jest zgodny z odnosnymi wymaganiami prawodawstwa
harmonizacyjnego Unii Europejskiej:
Dyrektywa 2014/30/UE Parlamentu Europejskiego i Rady z dnia 26 lutego 2014 r. w sprawie harmonizacji ustawodawstw panstw cztonkowskich
odnoszacych sie do kompatybilnosci elektromagnetycznej; Dziennik Urzedowy UE L 96 z dnia 29.3.2014, str. 79-106
Dyrektywa 2011/65/UE Parlamentu Europejskiego i Rady z dnia 8 czerwca 2011 r. w sprawie ograniczenia stosowania niektérych

niebezpiecznych substancji w sprzecie elektrycznym i elektronicznym; Dziennik Urzedowy UE L 174 z dnia 1.7.2011,
str. 88-110

6. Zastosowane europejskie normy zharmonizowane / specyfikacje techniczne
Europejskie normy zharmonizowane:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Normy niezharmonizowane:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
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cs PROHLASENI O SHODE EU B GEBERIT

Preklad

1. Model vyrobku / vyrobek:

Vyrobek (vyrobky): Umyvadlova armatura Geberit Bambini, napajeni z baterie, vicebarevna
Umyvadlova armatura Geberit 300 Kids, napdjeni z baterie, vicebarevna
Umyvadlova armatura Geberit Bambini, napajeni z baterie, neutralni barva

Polozkové ¢islo (¢is- 577650000

la): S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Vyrobce:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Svycarsko
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Vyhradni odpovédnost za vydani tohoto prohlaseni o shodé nese vyrobce.

4. Predmét prohlaseni:
Umyvadlova armatura pro odbér pitné vody a pfipojeni pfivodu studené a teplé vody.

5. Harmonizaéni pravni predpisy
VySe popsany pfedmét prohlaseni je ve shodé s pfisluSnymi harmoniza€nimi pravnimi predpisy Evropské unie:
Smeérnice 2014/30/EU Evropského parlamentu a Rady z 26. unora 2014 o harmonizaci pravnich predpist ¢lenskych statu tykajicich se
elektromagnetické kompatibility; Uredni véstnik EU L 96 ze dne 29. 3. 2014, str. 79—106

Smeérnice 2011/65/EU Evropského parlamentu a Rady z 8. ervna 2011 o omezeni pouzivani nékterych nebezpecnych latek v elektrickych a
elektronickych zafizenich; Véstnik EU L 174 ze dne 1. 7. 2011, str. 88-110

6. Aplikované harmonizované evropské normy / technické specifikace
Harmonizované evropské normy:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Neharmonizované normy:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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SK VYHLASENIE O ZHODE EU B GEBERIT

Preklad

1. Model vyrobku/vyrobok:

Vyrobok(-ky): Umyvadlova armatura Geberit Bambini napajana batériou, viacfarebna
Umyvadlova armatdra Geberit 300 Kids napdjana batériou, viacfarebna
Umyvadlova armatura Geberit Bambini napajana batériou, farebne neutralna

Cislo(-a) vyrobku(- 577650000

ov): S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Vyrobca:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Svajéiarsko
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Jedinu zodpovednost za vystavenie tohto vyhlasenia o zhode nesie vyrobca.

4. Predmet vyhlasenia:
Umyvadlova armatura pre odber vody z vodovodu a na pripojenie studenej, studenej a teplej vody.

5. Harmonizaéné pravne predpisy
Uvedeny predmet vyhlasenia je v zhode s prisluSnymi harmonizaénymi pravnymi predpismi Eurépskej Unie:
Smernica 2014/30/EU Eurépskeho parlamentu a Rady z 26. februara 2014 o harmoni;écii pr,évnych predpisov ¢lenskych Statov vztahujucich
sa na elektromagneticki kompatibilitu (prepracované znenie); U. v. EU L 96, 29.3.2014, s. 79 — 106

Smernica 2011/65/EU Eurdpskeho parlamentu a Rady z 8. juna 2011 o obmedzeni pouzivania urcitych nebezpecnych latok v elektrickych a
elektronickych zariadeniach (prepracované znenie); U. v. EU L 174, 1.7.2011, s. 88 — 110

6. Aplikované harmonizované europske normy/technické Specifikacie
Harmonizované eurdpske normy:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Neharmonizované normy:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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HU EU-MEGFELELOSEGI NYILATKOZAT B GEBERIT

Forditas

1. Termékmodell/termék:

Termék(ek): Geberit Bambini mosdd csaptelep, elemes mikddtetés, tdbbszind
Geberit 300 Kids mosdd csaptelep, elemes miikddtetés, tébbszind
Geberit Bambini mosdd csaptelep, elemes miikédtetés, szinsemleges

Cikkszam(ok): 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Gyarto:

Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77

CH-8645 Jona

Svajc

+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. A jelen megfelel6ségi nyilatkozat kiallitasaval kapcsolatban a gyarto vallal kizarolagos felel6sséget.

4. A nyilatkozat targya:
Mosdd csaptelep vezetékes viz vételezéséhez, ill. hideg és meleg viz csatlakoztatdsahoz.

5. Harmonizacios jogszabalyok
A fent ismertetett nyilatkozat targya megfelel a vonatkozé eurdpai uniés harmonizacids jogszabalynak:
2014/30/EU irényeh’ az Eurdpai Parlament és a Tandcs 2014. februdr 26-i irdnyelve az elektromagneses 0sszeférhetéségre vonatkozé
tagallami jogszabalyok harmonizalasardl; HL L 96., 2014.03.29., 79-106. o.

2011/65/EU irényew az Eurépai Parlament és a Tanacs 2011. junius 8-i iranyelve egyes veszélyes anyagok elekiromos és elektronikus
berendezésekben valé alkalmazasanak korlatozasardl; HL L 174., 2011.07.01., 88—110. o.

6. Alkalmazott harmonizalt europai szabvanyok / miiszaki elSirasok
Harmonizalt eurépai szabvanyok:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Nem harmonizalt szabvanyok:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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RO DECLARATIE DE CONFORMITATE UE B GEBERIT

Traducere

1. Model de produs/produs:

Produs(e): Baterie de lavoar Geberit Bambini alimentare de la baterie, multicolor
Baterie de lavoar Geberit 300 Kids alimentare de la baterie, multicolor
Baterie de lavoar Geberit Bambini alimentare de la baterie, culoare neutra
Cod(uri) articol: 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Producator:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Elvetia
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. intreaga responsabilitate pentru emiterea acestei declaratii de conformitate revine producatorului.

4. Obiectul declaratiei:
Baterie de lavoar pentru captarea apei menajere si racordarea apei reci si calde.

5. Legislatie de armonizare
Obiectul declaratiei descris mai sus este in conformitate cu legislatia relevanta de armonizare a Uniunii Europene:

Directiva 2014/30/UE a Parlamentului European si a Consiliului din 26 februarie 2014 privind armonizarea legislatiilor statelor membre cu privire
la compatibilitatea electromagnetica; Jurnalul Oficial al UE L 96 din 29.03.2014, p. 79-106

Directiva 2011/65/UE a Parlamentului European si a Consiliului din 8 iunie 2011 privind restrictiile de utilizare a anumitor substante periculoase
in echipamentele electrice si electronice; Jurnalul Oficial al UE L 174 din 01.07.2011, p. 88-110

6. Standarde europene armonizate aplicate / specificatii tehnice
Standarde europene armonizate:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Standarde nearmonizate:

PP Wéﬁ}é 4 / Cotll

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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ﬁﬁem OEKNAPALMUA 3A CbOTBETCTBUEHAEC HM GEBERIT
1. Moaen Ha NpoAYKT/MPOAYKT:

Mpoaykt/vu: Cmecwuten 3a muka Geberit Bambini, 3axpaHBaHe ¢ 6atepvu, MHOrOLBETEH
Cwmecuten 3a muska Geberit 300 Kids, 3axpaHBaHe ¢ 6atepuu, MHOrouBeTeH
CmecwTten 3a muBka Geberit Bambini, 3axpaHBaHe ¢ 6atepuu, HeyTpaneH LUBAT

ApTUKYNEH/HH 577650000
Homep/a: S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1
2. lMpoussoauTten:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
LLIseviuapwma
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations
3. Hacroswarta geknapauus 3a CbOTBETCTBUE € U3fafieHa Ha OTTOBOPHOCTTa Ha NPOU3BOAUTENA.
4. lMpeameT Ha AeKnapauuaTa:
CwmecuTten 3a MMBKa CbC 3axpaHBaHe Ha BoAa OT Tp'béOI'IpOBOﬂ M CBbp3BaHe KbM CTyAeHa U Tonja BoAa.
5. 3aKoHopaTencTBO 3a XapMOHW3aLUA
I'IpeuMerbT Ha JeKnapauuATta, onncaH no-rope, otroBapA Ha CbOTBETHOTO 3aKOHOQ4ATEJICTBO Ha EBpOI‘IeﬁCKMFI CbHO3 3a
XapMOHU3auua:
J]MpeKTMBa 2014/30/EC Ha Esponeickna napnameHT 1 Ha CbBeTa oT 26 pespyapu 2014 roanHa 3a xapMoHM3MpaHe Ha 3akoHozarencreara
Ha ObpXKaBUTE UNEHKU OTHOCHO eNleKTpomarHutHarta ceBMectumoct; OdpuumnaneH sectHuk Ha EC L 96 ot 29.3.2014
roauHa, ctp. 79-106
J]MpeKTMBa 2011/65/EC Ha EBponeiickua napnameHT 1 Ha CbBeTa oT 8 toHn 2011 roaMHa OTHOCHO orpaHWyeHneTo 3a ynotpedarta Ha
onpezeneHu onacHW BELLECTBA B ENIEKTPUYECKOTO U eNEKTPOHHOTO 06opyaBaHe; OduunaneH BectHuk Ha EC L 174 ot
1.7.2011 roaunHa, cTp. 88-110
6. MMpunoxeHu xapMOHU3UPaAHU €BPONENCKU CTaHAAPTU/TEXHUUECKHU cneundurKaumum
XapMOH13WpaHu eBPONENCKM CTaHAAPTH:
EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018
HexapMOstwpaHM CTaHAapTu:
Georg Taubert Jérg Schneider

Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs

Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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sL IZJAVA EU O SKLADNOSTI B GEBERIT

Prevod

1. Model proizvoda/proizvod:

Proizvod(-i): UmivalniSka armatura Geberit Bambini, delovanje na baterije, ve€Cbarvna
UmivalniSka armatura Geberit 300 Kids, delovanje na baterije, veCbarvna
Umivalniska armatura Geberit Bambini, delovanje na baterije, nevtralne barve

Stevilka(-e) artikla(- 577650000

ov): S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Proizvajalec:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Svica
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Zaizdajo te izjave o skladnosti je izkljuéno odgovoren proizvajalec.

4. Predmet izjave:
Umivalniska armatura za odvzem pitne vode in za prikljucitev hladne in tople vode.

5. Zakonodaja o harmonizaciji
Zgoraj opisani predmet razlage izpolnjuje zadevno zakonodajo Evropske unije o harmonizaciji:
Direktiva 2014/30/EU Evropskega parlamenta in Sveta z dne 26. februarja 2014 o harmonizaciji zakonodaj drzav ¢lanic v zvezi z
elektromagnetno zdruZljivostjo; Uradni list EU L 96, 29.3.2014, str. 79—106

Direktiva 2011/65/EU Evropskega parlamenta in Sveta z dne 8. junija 2011 o omejevanju uporabe nekaterih nevarnih snovi v elektri¢ni in
elektronski opremi; Uradni list EU L 174, 1.7.2011, str. 88—-110

6. Uporabljeni usklajeni evropski standardi/tehni¢ne specifikacije
Usklajeni evropski standardi:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Neusklajeni standardi:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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HR IZJAVA O SUKLADNOSTI EU-A B GEBERIT

Prijevod

1. Model proizvoda/proizvod:

Proizvod/proizvodi: Geberit Bambini armatura za umivaonik, napajanje baterijama, viSebojna
Geberit 300 Kids armatura za umivaonik, napajanje baterijama, viSebojna
Geberit Bambini armatura za umivaonik, napajanje baterijama, neutralna boja
Broj/brojevi artikla: 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Proizvodac:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Svicarska
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Za sastavljanje izjave o sukladnosti odgovoran je iskljuc¢ivo proizvodac.

4. Predmet izjave:
Armatura za umivaonik, za uzimanje pitke vode i priklju¢ivanje hladne ili tople vode.

5. Zakonodavstvo o uskladivanju
Gore opisani predmet izjave ispunjava primjenjivo zakonodavstvo o uskladivanju Europske unije:
Direktiva 2014/30/EU Europskog parlamenta i Vijeéa od 26. veljate 2014. o uskladivanju zakonodavstava drzava ¢lanica u odnosu na
elektromagnetsku kompatibilnost; Sluzbeni list EU L 96 od 29. 3. 2014., str. 79 — 106

Direktiva 2011/65/EU Europskog parlamenta i Vije¢a od 8. lipnja 2011. o ograni€enju uporabe odredenih opasnih tvari u elektri¢noj i
elektroni¢koj opremi; Sluzbeni list EU L 174 od 1. 7. 2011., str. 88 — 110

6. Primijenjene uskladene europske norme / tehnicke specifikacije
Uskladene europske norme:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Neuskladene norme:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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BS

IZJAVA O USKLADENOSTI EU-A B GEBERIT

Prijevod

1. Model proizvoda/proizvod:
Proizvod(i): Geberit slavina za umivaonik Bambini s baterijskim napajanjem, viSebojna
Geberit slavina za umivaonik 300 Kids s baterijskim napajanjem, viSebojna
Geberit slavina za umivaonik Bambini s baterijskim napajanjem, neutralnih boja
Broj(evi) artikla: 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1
2. Proizvodac:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Svajcarska
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations
3. Iskljuc¢iva odgovornost za izdavanje ove izjave o uskladenosti lezi na proizvodacu.
4. Predmet izjave:
Slavina za umivaonik za uzimanje vode iz vodovoda i za priklju¢enje hladne i tople vode.
5. Pravni propisi za harmonizaciju
Gore opisani predmet izjave ispunjava relevantne pravne propise za harmonizaciju Evropske unije:
Direktiva 2014/30/EU Evropskog parlamenta i Evropskog vije¢a od 26. februara 2014. o harmonizaciji pravnih propisa drzava ¢lanica o
elektromagnetnoj kompatibilnosti, Sluzbeni list EU L 96 od 29.3.2014, str. 79—106
Direktiva 2011/65/EU Evropskog parlamenta i Evropskog vije¢a od 8. juna 2011. godine o ograni€enju upotrebe odredenih opasnih supstanci u
elektri¢nim i elektronskim uredajima; Sluzbeni list EU L 174 od 1.7.2011, str. 88—110
6. Primijenjene harmonizirane norme Evropske unije/tehnicke specifikacije
Harmonizirane norme Evropske unije:
EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018
Neharmonizirane norme:
ff)(.‘( Wé;«’}¢ J“-M /. CQ—L:__—-
Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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SR EU DEKLARACIJA O USAGLASENOSTI B GEBERIT

Prevod

1. Model proizvoda/proizvod:

Proizvod(i): Geberit Bambini armatura za umivaonik sa baterijskim napajanjem, viSebojno
Geberit 300 Kids armatura za umivaonik sa baterijskim napajanjem, viSebojno
Geberit Bambini armatura za umivaonik sa baterijskim napajanjem, neutralne boje
Broj(evi) artikla: 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Proizvodac¢:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Svajcarska
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Odgovornost za izradu ove deklaracije o usaglasenosti snosi isklju¢ivo proizvodac.

4. Predmet izjave:
Armatura za umivaonik za odvod vode za piée i za prikljuCivanje hladne i tople vode.

5. Pravni propisi za harmonizaciju
Gore opisani predmet izjave zadovoljava odgovaraju¢e pravne propise za harmonizaciju Evropske Unije:
Direktiva 2014/30/EU Evropskog parlamenta i Saveta Evrope od 26. februara 2014. godine o harmonizaciji pravnih propisa drzava ¢lanica o
elektromagnetnoj kompatibilnosti, Sluzbeni list EU L 96 od 29.3.2014. godine, str. 79-106

Direktiva 2011/65/EU Evropskog parlamenta i Saveta Evrope od 8. juna 2011. godine o ograni€enju upotrebe odredenih opasnih materija u
elektri¢nim i elektronskim uredajima; Sluzbeni list EU L 174 od 1.7.2011. godine, str. 88-110

6. Primenjeni harmonizovani evropski standardi/tehnic¢ke specifikacije
Harmonizovani evropski standardi:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Neharmonizovani standardi:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022

27021605522647819 © 05-2022 V.4
970.184.00.0(02)



MK U3JABA 3A COOBPA3HOCT HA EY B GEBERIT

MpeBoa

1. Moaen Ha npou3BoA/NpPoOU3BOA:

Mpoussoa(u): Geberit Bambini 6atepuja 3a uewima v TyL, padotu co batepuja, noseke Gou
Geberit 300 Kids 6atepuja 3a yewma v Ty, paboTu co batepuja, noeke 6ou
Geberit Bambini 6atepuja 3a uelwima v Ty, pabotu co batepuja, HeyTpanHa 6oja
Bpoj Ha apTukn(n): 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. lMpoussoauTten:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
LLIsajuapwja
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. OnrOBOpHOCTa 3a u3gaBare Ha oBaa M3jaBa 3a 0006Pa3HOCT ja CHOCH caMO Npou3BOAUTENOT.

4. lMpenmeT Ha AeKnapauujaTa:
Batepwuja 3a yeluma vnun Tyl 3a oABeAyBarbe Ha BoJa OA Yellma W 3a NoBp3yBake CO najHa 1 Tonna BoAa.

5. XapmoHu3upaHu perynatueu
rOpeOI'IMLLIaHVIOT npeamMet Ha ueKnapaquaTa M UcnonHyBa NnpuMeHnInBuTe Xapmouusupauu perynaTtuBU Ha
EBponckata YHuja:
ﬂMpeKTMBa 2014/30/EY Ha Esponckuot napnameHT 1 Ha CoBeToT o 26. dpeBpyapu 2014 3a ycornacyBarbe Ha 3aKOHCKWTE NPOMNUCK Ha
3eMjuUTe UNeHKM 3a eneKkTpoMarHeTHa ycornaceHocT; Cny»k6eH BecHuK Ha EY L 96 oa 29.3.2014, cTp. 79-106

J]MpeKTMBa 2011/65/EY Ha EBponckuoT napnameHT v Ha CoseToT o4 8. jyHn 2011 3a orpaHuyyBare Ha ynotpebara Ha oapeaeHu onacHu
MaTepuu BO ENEKTpUYHaTa U eneKTpoHckara onpema; Cny6eH BecHuk Ha EY L 174 on 1.7.2011, ctp. 88-110

6. MpuMeHeTH U XapMOHU3UPaHU €BPONCKU HOPMU / TEXHUUKM crielndpUKaLmm
XapMoHU3UpaH1 EBPONCKA HOPMM:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

HexapMoH13WpaHu HopMu:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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EL

AHAQZH SYMMOP®QSHS EE B GEBERIT

MeTappaon

MovTéAo TTPoioVTOG/TIPoioV:

Mpoiov/-Ta: AuTopaTn pmaTapia vintipa Geberit Bambini, Aeitoupyia pe pmmaropic, TToAUXpwN
AuTopaTn pmaTapia vintipa Geberit 300 Kids, AeiToupyia pe prarapia, ToAUXpwuUn
AuTtopaTn prarapia vimtrpa Geberit Bambini, AeiToupyia pe proropia, oudETEPO XPWHUGK

Kwdikog/-ol: 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1
2. KOTOOKEUXOTAG:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
EABeTix
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations
3. Tn yevikA €eubUvVN yIxX TRV £€K600N XUTAG TNG 6RAWONG CUMHOPPWONG PEPEI O KATHKOKEUKOTHG.
4. AvTiKeigevo Tng 6RAwoONG:
AUTOPOTN PITOTOPIC VITITAPX YIa TN AfYn vepou Bpuong Kal Tn ouvdeon Kpuou Kai {eoToU vepoU.
5. Nopo6eoia evapuoviong
O oTdY0g TN dNAWGCNG TTOU TTEPIYPAPETAI TIXPATIAVW EiVAI CUPPWOVOC TIPOG TN CXETIKI] VOUOBEDING EVAPUOVIONG TNG
Eupwmaikng Evwong:
Odnyix 2014/30/EE Tou Eupwraikou KoivoBouhiou kai Tou ZupBouliou, Tng 26ng PeBpouaipiou 2014, yiax TNV EVAPHOVION TWV VOUOOETIOV TWV
KPOTWV HEAWV OXETIKA PE TNV NAEKTPOUQYVNTIKA CUPBaTOTNTY. Emionun Eenuepida Tng EE L 96 Tng 29.3.2014, 0. 79—106
05I’]Yi0( 2011/65/EE ToU Eupwraikou KoivoBouAiou kai Tou ZupBouliou Tng 8ng louviou 2011 yiax Tov TTEPIOPIOUO TNG XPONG OPICHEVWY
EMKIVOUVWV 0UCIQV O€ €idn NAEKTPIKOU Kal NAEKTPOVIKOU €ottAiopou. Emionun Epnuepida Tng EE L 174 Tng 1.7.2011, o.
88-110
6. EQupHooTEX EVXPHOVIOHEVX EUPWOTTRIK& TTPOTUTIX / TEXVIKEG TIPOJIXYPAPES
Evappoviopéva Eupwmaikd mpdTuma:
EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005, EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012, EN IEC 63000:2018
Mn evapuOVIGUEVD TIPOTUTTC:
P e Wéﬁ}é 4 / Cotll
Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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SQ

DEKLARATA EU E KONFORMITETIT B GEBERIT

Pérkthim

1. Modeli i produktit/Produkti:
Produkti(et): Funksionimi i rubinetit t& lavamanit Geberit Bambini me bateri, shuméngjyrésh
Funksionimi i rubinetit t& lavamanit Geberit 300 Kids me bateri, shuméngjyrésh
Funksionimi i rubinetit t& lavamanit Geberit Bambini me bateri, ngjyré neutrale
Numri(at) e artikullit: 577650000
S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1
2. Prodhuesi:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
Zvicér
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations
3. Prodhuesi éshté pérgjegjési i vetém pér léshimin e késaj deklarate konformiteti.
4. Objekti i deklaratés:
Rubinet pér lavaman, pér hegjen e ujit té rrjetit dhe pér lidhjen e uijit té ftohté dhe té& ngrohté.
5. Dispozitat ligjore pér harmonizimin e legjislacionit
Objekti i deklaratés i pérshkruar mé sipér pérmbush dispozitat ligjore pérkatése pér harmonizimin e legjislacionit té
Bashkimit Evropian:
Direktiva 2014/30/BE e Parlamentit Evropian dhe e Késhillit, daté 26 shkurt 2014, pér harmonizimin e legjislacionit té shteteve anétare né lidhje
me pajtueshmériné elektromagnetike; fletorja zyrtare e BE-sé L 96, daté 29.3.2014, f. 79-106
Direktiva 2011/65/BE e Parlamentit Evropian dhe e Késhillit, daté 8 gershor 2011, pér kufizimin e pérdorimit té substancave té caktuara té
rrezikshme né pajisjet elekirike dhe elekironike; fletorja zyrtare e BE-sé L 174, daté 1.7.2011, f. 88-110
6. Standardet evropiane té harmonizuara té pérdorura / Specifikimet teknike
Standardet evropiane té€ harmonizuara:
EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018
Standardet jo t& harmonizuara:
P e Wéﬁ}é 74 / Cotl e
Georg Taubert Jérg Schneider _
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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TR AB UYGUNLUK BEYANI B GEBERIT

Ceviri

1. Uriin modeli/iiriin:

Urain/Grtnler: Geberit Bambini lavabo bataryasi, pilli, cok renkli
Geberit 300 Kids lavabo bataryasi, pilli, cok renkli
Geberit Bambini lavabo bataryasi, pilli, nétr renk

Kod numarasi/numa-577650000

ralar: S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. Uretici:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
isvigre
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. Bu uyumluluk beyaninin diizenlenmesi ile ilgili tim sorumluluk ureticiye aittir.

4. Beyanin konusu:
Sebekeden su almak ve sojuk veya sicak su baglantisi yapmak icin kullanilan lavabo bataryasi.

5. Uyum mevzuati
Yukarida aciklanan beyan konusu Avrupa Birliginin gecerli uyum mevzuatina uygundur:
Direktif 2014/30/AB Avrupa Parlamentosu ve Avrupa Konseyi'nin, AB Uyesi ulkelerin elektromanyetik uyumlulukla ilgili yasal dizenlemeleri
arasinda denklik saglanmasina iliskin 26 Subat 2014 tarihli ydnetmeligi; AB Resmi Gazetesi, L 96, 29.3.2014, sf. 79-106

Direktif 2011/65/AB Avrupa Parlamentosu ve Konseyi'nin elektrikli ve elektronik cihazlarda belirli tehlikeli maddelerin kullaniminin
sinirlanmasina yénelik 8 Haziran 2011 tarihli direktifidir (AB resmi gazetesi L 174, 1.7.2011, s. 88-110)

6. Uygulanan uyumlu Avrupa standartlari/teknik sartnameler
Uyumlu Avrupa standartlari:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

Uyumlu olmayan standartlar:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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Hipema;. OEKNAPALIA PO BignoBIgHICTb CTAHOAPTAMM GEBERIT
€C

1. Mogaenb BUpoOy / BUpPIO:

Bupi6 (BMpobu): 3miwyBay ana ymveanbHuka Geberit Bambini i3 »xuBneHHAM Bia 6atapei, pisHi konbopu
3miwysau ana ymusansbHuka Geberit 300 Kids i3 »xuBneHHAM Big 6atapei, pi3Hi Konbopu
3miwyBay ana ymvansHuka Geberit Bambini i3 »xuBneHHAM Bia 6atapei, HEUTpanbHWii Konip

ApPTUKYNbHWI(-i) 577650000

Homep(-K): S8HT1MKKO001G
116.208.21.1

2. BUpPOGHUK:
Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77
CH-8645 Jona
LLIsenuapin
+41 55 221 63 00
product.compliance@geberit.com
www.geberit.com/declarations

3. OgHooCiOHy BignoBiganbHICTbL 3a L0 3afABY LOAO BiANOBIAHOCTI Hece BUPOOHHUK.

4. lMpenmeT AeKnapadii:
3miwyBau ana ymuBanbHuKa Ana 3abopy BoAONPOBIAHOI BOAM Ta NiA’€AHaHHA 40 NiHi noaayi XonoAHoI i rapAYoi BOAH.

5. TapmoHi3oBaHi npaBoBi HOpMU
OnwvcaHui BuLLEe NpeaAMET AeKnapadii BiAnosiAae BUMOram 3acToCOBYBaHUX rapMOHi3OBaHUX NpaBOBUX HOPM

€sponencbkoro Cotoay:

ﬂMpeKTMBa 2014/30/€EC ESsponeiicbkoro napnameHty Ta Paau Bia 26 notoro 2014 poky Npo rapMoHisaLito 3aKkoHoAaBCTBa Aep)KaB-yneHis
LLI0AO eneKTpoMarHiTHoi cymicHocTi; OdiuinHuii BicHuk €C L 96 Big 29.03.2014 p., ctop. 79—106

J]MpeKTMBa 2011/65/€EC Esponeiicbkoro napnameHTy Ta Paau Bia 8 yepBHA 2011 poKy Npo 06MeXXeHHA BUKOPUCTaHHA NEBHUX HEBE3MeYHMX
PEUOBUH B ENEKTPUYHMUX | eNeKTPOHHMX npucTponx; OdiuinHni Bichnk €C L 174 Bia 01.07.2011 p., ctop. 88-110

6. 3actocoByBaHi rapMOHi30BaHi EBpPONENCbKi cTaHAapTH / TEXHIUHI cneundikauii
["apMmoHi3oBaHi EBpONEnChKi cTaHAapTH:

EN 61000-6-2:2005 + AC:2005; EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 + AC:2012; EN IEC 63000:2018

HerapmoHizoBaHi ctaHaapT:

Georg Taubert Jorg Schneider .
Head Standardisation, Approvals, Regulatory Affairs Head of Product Compliance

Jona, 02.05.2022
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	970.184.00.0 - Bambini Waschtischarmatur Batteriebetrieb
	1 Produktmodell/Produkt:
	2 Hersteller:
	3 Die alleinige Verantwortung für die Ausstellung dieser Konformitätserklärung trägt der Hersteller.
	4 Gegenstand der Erklärung:
	5 Harmonisierungsrechtsvorschriften
	6 Angewendete harmonisierte Europäische Normen / Technische Spezifikationen

	970.184.00.0 – Bambini washbasin tap, battery operation
	1 Product model/product:
	2 Manufacturer:
	3 The sole responsibility for issuing this declaration of conformity lies with the manufacturer.
	4 Object of the declaration:
	5 Harmonisation legislation
	6 Applied harmonised European standards/technical specifications

	970.184.00.0 – Robinetterie de lavabo Bambini alimentation par pile
	1 Modèle/produit :
	2 Fabricant :
	3 La délivrance de la présente déclaration de conformité relève de la seule responsabilité du fabricant.
	4 Objet de la déclaration :
	5 Législation communautaire d'harmonisation
	6 Normes européennes harmonisées appliquées/spécifications techniques

	970.184.00.0 - Rubinetteria per lavabo Bambini funzionamento a batteria
	1 Modello di prodotto/prodotto:
	2 Produttore:
	3 È responsabilità esclusiva del produttore la redazione della presente dichiarazione di conformità.
	4 Oggetto della dichiarazione:
	5 Normative di armonizzazione
	6 Norme europee armonizzate applicate / specifiche tecniche

	970.184.00.0 - Grifo electrónico para lavabos Bambini servicio a batería
	1 Modelo de producto/producto:
	2 Fabricante:
	3 La responsabilidad exclusiva para la expedición de la presente declaración de conformidad es del fabricante.
	4 Objeto de la declaración:
	5 Legislación de armonización
	6 Normas europeas armonizadas aplicadas/especificaciones técnicas

	970.184.00.0 - Torneira de lavatório Bambini com alimentação a pilhas
	1 Modelo do produto/produto:
	2 Fabricante:
	3 A responsabilidade pela emissão desta declaração de conformidade cabe, exclusivamente, ao fabricante.
	4 Objeto da declaração:
	5 Legislação de harmonização
	6 Normas europeias harmonizadas aplicadas / especificações técnicas

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini wastafelkraan batterijvoeding
	1 Productmodel/product:
	2 Fabrikant:
	3 Uitsluitend de fabrikant is verantwoordelijk voor het afgeven van deze conformiteitsverklaring.
	4 Onderwerp van de verklaring:
	5 Harmonisatiewetgeving
	6 Toegepaste geharmoniseerde Europese normen/technische specificaties

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini håndvaskarmatur batteridrift
	1 Produktmodel/produkt:
	2 Fabrikant:
	3 Denne overensstemmelseserklæring udstedes på fabrikantens ansvar.
	4 Genstand for erklæringen:
	5 Harmoniseringslovgivninger
	6 Anvendte harmoniserede europæiske standarder / tekniske specifikationer

	970.184.00.0 – Bambini tvättställsblandare batteridrift
	1 Produktmodell/produkt:
	2 Tillverkare:
	3 Tillverkaren har ensam ansvar för utfärdande av denna försäkran om överensstämmelse.
	4 Föremål för försäkran:
	5 Harmoniserad unionslagstiftning
	6 Använda harmoniserade europeiska standarder/tekniska specifikationer

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini servantkran batteridrift
	1 Produktmodell/produkt:
	2 Produsent:
	3 Denne samsvarserklæringen er utstedt på produsentens eneansvar.
	4 Gjenstand for erklæringen:
	5 Harmoniseringslovgivning
	6 Anvendte harmoniserte europeiske standarder / tekniske spesifikasjoner

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini-pesuallashana, paristokäyttöinen
	1 Tuotemalli/tuote:
	2 Valmistaja:
	3 Vastuu tämän vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen laatimisesta on yksinomaan valmistajalla.
	4 Vakuutuksen kohde:
	5 Yhdenmukaistamislainsäädäntö
	6 Sovelletut yhdenmukaistetut eurooppalaiset standardit / tekniset eritelmät

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini valamusegisti, akutoide
	1 Tootemudel/toode:
	2 Tootja:
	3 Käesoleva vastavusdeklaratsiooni väljastamise ees vastutab ainuisikuliselt tootja.
	4 Deklaratsiooni objekt:
	5 Ühtlustamise õigusaktid
	6 Kohaldatud harmoneeritud Euroopa standardid / tehnilised kirjeldused

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini praustuvų maišytuvas, maitinamas iš baterijos
	1 Gaminio modelis / gaminys:
	2 Gamintojas:
	3 Visa atsakomybė už šios atitikties deklaracijos išdavimą tenka gamintojui.
	4 Deklaracijos tema:
	5 Derinamieji teisės aktai
	6 Taikomi darnieji Europos standartai / techninės specifikacijos

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini izlietnes maisītājs, darbināšana, izmantojot baterijas
	1 Izstrādājuma modelis / izstrādājums:
	2 Ražotājs:
	3 Ražotājs uzņemas visu atbildību par šīs atbilstības deklarācijas izdošanu.
	4 Deklarācijas priekšmets:
	5 Saskaņošanas tiesību akti
	6 Piemērotie saskaņotie Eiropas standarti / tehniskās specifikācijas

	970.184.00.0 - Bateria umywalkowa Bambini z zasilaniem bateryjnym
	1 Model produktu/produkt:
	2 Producent:
	3 Wyłączną odpowiedzialność za wystawienie niniejszej deklaracji zgodności ponosi producent.
	4 Przedmiot deklaracji:
	5 Prawodawstwo harmonizacyjne
	6 Zastosowane europejskie normy zharmonizowane / specyfikacje techniczne

	970.184.00.0 – Umyvadlová armatura Bambini, napájení z baterie
	1 Model výrobku / výrobek:
	2 Výrobce:
	3 Výhradní odpovědnost za vydání tohoto prohlášení o shodě nese výrobce.
	4 Předmět prohlášení:
	5 Harmonizační právní předpisy
	6 Aplikované harmonizované evropské normy / technické specifikace

	970.184.00.0 – Umývadlová armatúra Bambini napájaná batériou
	1 Model výrobku/výrobok:
	2 Výrobca:
	3 Jedinú zodpovednosť za vystavenie tohto vyhlásenia o zhode nesie výrobca.
	4 Predmet vyhlásenia:
	5 Harmonizačné právne predpisy
	6 Aplikované harmonizované európske normy/technické špecifikácie

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini mosdó csaptelep, elemes működtetés
	1 Termékmodell/termék:
	2 Gyártó:
	3 A jelen megfelelőségi nyilatkozat kiállításával kapcsolatban a gyártó vállal kizárólagos felelősséget.
	4 A nyilatkozat tárgya:
	5 Harmonizációs jogszabályok
	6 Alkalmazott harmonizált európai szabványok / műszaki előírások

	970.184.00.0 - Baterie de lavoar Bambini alimentare de la baterie
	1 Model de produs/produs:
	2 Producător:
	3 Întreaga responsabilitate pentru emiterea acestei declaraţii de conformitate revine producătorului.
	4 Obiectul declaraţiei:
	5 Legislaţie de armonizare
	6 Standarde europene armonizate aplicate / specificaţii tehnice

	970.184.00.0 - Смесител за мивка Bambini, захранване с батерии
	1 Модел на продукт/продукт:
	2 Производител:
	3 Настоящата декларация за съответствие е издадена на отговорността на производителя.
	4 Предмет на декларацията:
	5 Законодателство за хармонизация
	6 Приложени хармонизирани европейски стандарти/технически спецификации

	970.184.00.0 - Bambini Umivalniška armatura, delovanje na baterije
	1 Model proizvoda/proizvod:
	2 Proizvajalec:
	3 Za izdajo te izjave o skladnosti je izključno odgovoren proizvajalec.
	4 Predmet izjave:
	5 Zakonodaja o harmonizaciji
	6 Uporabljeni usklajeni evropski standardi/tehnične specifikacije

	970.184.00.0 – Armatura za umivaonik Bambini, napajanje baterijama
	1 Model proizvoda/proizvod:
	2 Proizvođač:
	3 Za sastavljanje izjave o sukladnosti odgovoran je isključivo proizvođač.
	4 Predmet izjave:
	5 Zakonodavstvo o usklađivanju
	6 Primijenjene usklađene europske norme / tehničke specifikacije

	970.184.00.0 - Slavina za umivaonik Bambini s baterijskim napajanjem
	1 Model proizvoda/proizvod:
	2 Proizvođač:
	3 Isključiva odgovornost za izdavanje ove izjave o usklađenosti leži na proizvođaču.
	4 Predmet izjave:
	5 Pravni propisi za harmonizaciju
	6 Primijenjene harmonizirane norme Evropske unije/tehničke specifikacije

	970.184.00.0 – Bambini armatura za umivaonik, baterijsko napajanje
	1 Model proizvoda/proizvod:
	2 Proizvođač:
	3 Odgovornost za izradu ove deklaracije o usaglašenosti snosi isključivo proizvođač.
	4 Predmet izjave:
	5 Pravni propisi za harmonizaciju
	6 Primenjeni harmonizovani evropski standardi/tehničke specifikacije
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